
Your Touchstone Energy^ P;trtncr 
CT 

January 17,2006 

Ms. Beth O'Doniiell 
Executive Director 
Public Service Commission 
P. 0. Box 61.5 
Frankfort, ICY 40602 

RE: PSC CASE NO. 2005-005 1 1 

Dear Ms. O'Domiell: 

In accordance with the above case, we are enclosing an original and five (5) copies of the 
inforniation regarding the fuel adjustment for the period from May 1, 200.5 through 
October 3 1,2005, 

Should you have any questions or need fk-ther information, please contact our office. 

Sincerely, 
n 

Dudley Bottoni, Jr., P.E. 
President CBC CEO 

Enclosure 

DB : dm 

www.shelbyenergy.com 
620 Old Finchville Road Q Shelbyville, Kentucky 40065-17 14 

Shelby Co. (502) 633-4420 0 Trimble Co. (502) 255-3260 Q Henry Co. (502) 845-2845 



-- MONTH 

May-05 

Jun-05 

Jul-05 

Aug-05 

Sep-05 

Oct-05 

FUEL ADJ 
FROM 

WHOLESALE 
SUPPLIER 

CASE NO. 2005-0051 1 

SHELBY ENERGY COOPERATIVE, INC. 

ANALYSIS OF FUEL ADJUSTMENT 

May 1 ,  2005 through October 31, 2005 

$244,073.00 

$64,859.00 

$202,518.00 

$219,372.00 

$426,280.00 

$301,592.00 

FL 0 W- THRU 
TO SHELBY 
ENERG Y 

CUSTOMERS 
-___. 

$362,612.30 

$32,070.55 

$1 39,652.48 

$181,626.73 

$368,075.47 

$492,906.02 

NETQVER 
OR (UNDER) ClJMLJLA TIVE 

RECO VERY BALANCE 

$1 18,539.30 

($32,788.45) 

($62,865.52) 

($37,745.27) 

( $58,204.53) 

$191,314.02 

$85,750.85 

$22,885.33 

( $14,859.94) 

($73,064.47) 

$1 18,249.55 



COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY 

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE: COMMISSION 

In  the Matter of: 

AN EXAMINATION BY THE PTJBLIC SERVICE 
COMMISSION OF THE APPLICATION OF THE 
FTJEL ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE OF SHELBY ENERGY 
COOPERATIVE, INC. FROM MAY 1 , 2005 
THROTJGH OCTOBER 3 1 , 2005. 

) 
1 

) 
) 

) CASE NO. 2005-005 1 1 

AFFIDAVIT 

The affiant, Dudley Bottom, Jr., President & CEO, Shelby County, states that for the period 
of May I , 2005 through October 3 1 , 2005, Shelby Energy Cooperative, Inc. has operated 
in coinpliaiice with the provisions of the uniform fuel adjustment clause, as prescribed in 
807 ISAR 5:056, Section 1 (1 l), and that no inquires or complaints regarding the fuel 
adjirstinent clause have been received during said period. 

Witness my hand this IT+& day Tat3 lJQ r v , 2006 

Dudley Bottom, Jr. ,/ 

Subscribed and sworn before me this / day ZnhAu ty  , 2006 
A \ 

[ y t a r y  Pub1 c, State at Large / 
My Coinmission Expires .7-..I--aobxo 


